
WTTV 2016/17

WDM Senioren 40 Vorrunde Gruppe 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 22.04.2017 12:15

12:15
14:30
14:30
16:45
16:45

BV Borussia Dortmund
TTC RG Porz
Borussia Düsseldorf
TTV Waltrop 99
BV Borussia Dortmund
Borussia Düsseldorf

TTV Waltrop 99
Borussia Düsseldorf
BV Borussia Dortmund
TTC RG Porz
TTC RG Porz
TTV Waltrop 99

4:1
4:1
2:4
0:4
4:1
3:4
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